
COGNOME / NOME ANNO CIRCOLO PUNTI 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 8634 BARTOLI  ALESSANDRO 2002 C.N.Ba. 74 (52) (52) (52) 4 8 1 1 2 5 6 2 5 6 3 6 25
2 8850 BARTOLI  LORENZO 2004 C.N.Ba. 80 (52) (52) (52) 2 6 3 2 1 2 1 5 6 2 26 12 12
3 7412 BIZA NIKE F 2003 F.V.D. 120 9 6 10 9 15 7 4 7 11 9 11 8 (24) 14 (31) (34)
4 8319 SEMINO CLARA F 2003 F.V.P. 163 8 5 6 5 7 (52) (52) (52) 1 5 6 9 31 18 25 37
5 8777 CAMPISI FILIPPO 2003 F.V.R. 185 2 1 3 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 4 3 8 2 30 6 5 17
6 6831 MURARA  EMANUELE 2003 A.V.T. 223 7 12 7 10 11 5 10 4 52 (52) (52) (52) 19 32 28 26
7 237 PETRENKO DANIEL F.V.D. 274 21 23 23 52 52 6 8 10 3 4 10 10 52 (52) (52) (52)
8 8638 MONTRESOR  ANNA F 2003 F.V.P. 284 52 52 52 21 10 (52) (52) (52) 7 2 7 7 4 23 33 14
9 7604 BERTOLA MARCO 2004 C.V.T.M. 289 20 22 21 15 20 (52) (52) (52) 9 8 9 11 43 36 36 39

10 8422 SAITA  MATTEO 2004 C.N.Ba. 311 52 52 52 7 9 2 3 6 52 (52) (52) (52) 23 12 17 24
11 8524 BOCCUNI TOMMASO 2003 F.V.R. 313 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 8 12 3 4 15 2 3 6
12 8643 ZANCAN CECILIA F F.V.P. 353 5 7 4 52 52 52 52 52 6 12 4 3 52 (52) (52) (52)
13 8810 MUGNANO VALERIO 2004 F.V.R. 385 52 52 52 1 2 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 5 8 2 3
14 7317 VEZZOLI GIULIA F 2004 A.V.T. 390 52 52 52 11 12 4 5 5 52 (52) (52) (52) 22 29 47 47
15 6983 FEDERICI FILIPPO F.V.D. 393 23 25 22 18 17 10 9 9 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
16 7975 MODENA NICOLO 2003 C.N.Br. 399 26 4 26 8 4 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 37 47 26 13
17 8345 MATTEOTTI  GIOVANNI 2002 F.V.R. 403 4 14 8 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 7 25 15 18
18 8568 GUERRA  FILIPPO C.N.Ba. 407 52 52 52 21 3 52 52 52 10 7 1 1 52 (52) (52) (52)
19 7976 FOSSATO NICOLO 2004 C.N.Br. 408 15 21 18 13 14 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 17 34 30 38
20 7411 CARPEGGIANI JAIRA F 2003 F.V.D. 412 22 24 20 52 52 9 7 8 52 (52) (52) (52) 39 33 47 47
21 8323 OLIVA PAOLO F.V.P. 432 3 3 2 3 5 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
22 6233 BELLATO  JACOPO A.V.T. 458 52 52 52 12 13 8 6 3 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
23 8051 BALDUSSI  ALESSANDRO 2003 S.C.G.S. 471 26 16 11 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 32 19 22 33
24 8551 PALANTI ALESSIA F 2003 F.V.M. 501 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 26 1 4 2
25 8701 BETTA MARTINO 2004 F.V.R. 519 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 28 5 9 9
26 8621 CINGOLANI GIORGIA F2002 F.V.R. 520 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 3 47 1 1
27 8146 LARCHER FABIO S.C.G.S. 524 1 2 1 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
28 8007 RIZZARDI CARLOTA F 2004 C.V.T. 543 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 13 22 18 22
29 8610 VALERIO  EDOARDO S.C.G.S. 546 13 8 5 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
30 8767 BALDINI  FILIPPO S.C.G.S. 548 6 9 13 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
31 8737 CLAUDANI ALBERTO S.C.G.S. 553 11 10 12 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
32 8802 LOMBARDI GIORDANO 2004 F.V.M. 559 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 12 11 47 21
33 8313 SCALMANA LEON S.C.G.S. 560 12 13 15 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
34 7808 LORENZO PANDINI S.C.G.S. 565 17 19 9 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
35 7317 VEZZOLI GIULIA F A.V.T. 567 18 15 14 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
36 7776 LUCA PODAVINI S.C.G.S. 567 10 11 26 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
37 8573 URICCHIO FEDERICO 2004 F.V.M. 568 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 20 17 32 31
38 6233 JACOPO BELLATO A.V.T. 570 14 20 16 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
39 5764 KAREEM ENRICO S.C.G.S. 570 16 17 17 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
40 8666 BOLZONELLA GAIA F 2004 C.V.T. 571 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 14 47 13 29
41 6147 VAVASSORI  LEONARDO F.V.P. 576 19 18 19 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
42 8667 GAIOTTO FILIPPO 2004 C.V.T. 577 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 34 47 24 4
43 88 BOSCHELLI NICOLO' C.N.Br. 579 52 52 52 6 1 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
44 8574 TESTA EMILIANO 2003 F.V.M. 594 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 16 16 47 47
45 7661 D'URSO DANIEL S.V.K.S. 604 52 52 52 14 18 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
46 7 RANZI TOMMASO A.V.T. 605 52 52 52 17 16 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
47 8200 VIGNOZZI  DANIELE S.V.K.S. 607 52 52 52 16 19 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52)
48 7126 DE BENI GIANO 2004 C.N.Ba. 633 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 40 47 38 40

7151 BIANCHI ROCCO 2004 C.V.T. 656 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 47 47 47 47
8822 CORTESE TOMMASO 2003 C.V.T. 656 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 47 47 47 47
8501 MORESCHI GINEVRA F 2003 F.V.R. 656 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 (52) (52) (52) 47 47 47 47
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COGNOME / NOME ANNO CIRCOLO PUNTI 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 8625 PREDARI LORENZO 2005 F.V.M. 40 4 2 4 2 2 (91) (91) (91) 2 11 3 2 6 1 1
2 8171 CHIMINI PIETRO 2005 C.V.G. 115 1 3 3 8 6 (91) (91) (91) 16 19 2 3 21 17 16
3 7235 SIMONCELLI  LEONARDO 2005 F.V.D. 139 10 19 8 16 21 2 2 1 18 20 (48) 7 (55) 15 (34)
4 8433 MARCHESINI ZENO 2005 F.V.M. 149 24 8 7 15 1 (91) (91) (91) 5 22 6 9 32 6 14
5 8635 SANTI GIOVANNI 2005 C.V.G. 191 5 7 53 1 9 (91) (91) (91) 4 5 4 11 39 33 20
6 7447 CODEGHINI DAVIDE 2005 C.V.T.M. 195 9 1 9 39 3 (91) (91) (91) 14 8 48 10 23 28 3
7 7999 TUCI COSIMO 2005 F.V.P. 258 30 24 21 7 23 (91) (91) (91) 17 15 13 48 13 21 26
8 8089 FRANCESCHINI MARCO 2006 F.V.R. 262 16 12 14 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 6 4 5 4 3 12 4
9 7845 MELETTI JAN 2006 F.V.M. 262 25 37 24 28 25 (91) (91) (91) 10 27 9 17 24 14 22

10 855 SCORRANO VANESSA F 2005 F.V.P. 262 18 15 15 20 20 (91) (91) (91) 23 14 22 12 58 22 23
11 8182 PRANDI ELENA F 2005 F.V.R. 275 2 6 6 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 9 3 10 5 4 18 30
12 8286 BENAMATI MIA F 2006 F.V.M. 286 11 23 13 33 16 (91) (91) (91) 7 7 48 8 17 85 18
13 6888 DORIO LEONARDO 2006 C.N.Ba. 329 (91) (91) (91) 22 32 5 5 4 33 18 11 16 75 23 85
14 7311 BRANGANTINI CAROLA F 2007 C.N.Ba. 346 41 35 (53) 29 18 3 6 3 48 48 48 18 49 (85) (85)
15 6464 BELLOMI MOSE' 2007 F.V.R. 347 20 22 29 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 3 2 48 6 19 8 8
16 7612 LEGNANI LUDOVICO 2006 F.V.D. 365 (91) (91) (91) 23 24 4 3 5 21 25 19 25 46 85 85
17 8470 IAIA MATTIA 2006 F.V.M. 375 13 36 12 13 7 (91) (91) (91) 8 16 8 48 85 44 85
18 8237 BELLOMI MALIKA F 2005 F.V.R. 384 33 27 23 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 11 6 7 13 2 41 39
19 7515 BULGARINI MATTEO 2006 F.V.D. 398 (91) (91) (91) 27 35 6 4 6 26 29 20 19 56 85 85
20 8873 BERTI PIETRO 2006 C.N.Br. 412 8 14 5 12 4 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 1 2 2
21 7655 ANDREOLI RICCARDO C.V.G. 438 15 28 19 17 17 91 91 91 12 10 24 23 (91) (91) (91)
22 7885 MASSIRONI FILIPPO ZENO 2005 C.N.Ba. 440 91 91 91 6 13 1 1 2 91 (91) (91) (91) 18 4 31
23 5678 FABBRICA MARCO 2006 F.V.D. 449 44 53 43 32 30 (91) (91) (91) 24 32 21 48 63 35 24
24 6484 TONOLI LETIZIA F 2005 C.V.G. 460 53 44 37 25 29 (91) (91) (91) 29 30 12 22 9 85 85
25 8880 SIGNORELLI TOMMASO 2006 C.V.G. 463 31 33 28 30 28 (91) (91) (91) 32 37 29 14 31 85 85
26 8351 CIAGLIA MATTEO 2006 F.V.M. 466 7 10 10 5 12 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 26 25 7
27 8315 MARELLI ALESSANDRO 2006 F.V.P. 478 34 21 32 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 25 12 18 48 45 26 35
28 8170 MARZOCCHI GRETA F 2005 F.V.P. 480 27 17 17 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 22 9 14 15 7 85 85
29 8540 MALFER LEONARDO 2007 F.V.R. 500 46 43 40 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 19 13 15 24 47 30 41
30 8727 DEMURTAS ALEX 2006 F.V.R. 514 3 4 1 3 5 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 20 85 29
31 7937 VADAGNINI LEONARDO 2005 C.N.Br. 548 14 53 18 9 10 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 12 40 28
32 6751 MOLES FEDERICO 2005 F.V.D. 560 40 31 45 37 36 (91) (91) (91) 30 26 30 48 67 85 85
33 7391 GALLINA TOMMASO C.N.Ba. 586 32 26 22 18 15 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 60 37 12
34 8203 MATTIVI EMMA F 2005 F.V.R. 596 6 5 2 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 27 5 5
35 6148 LONARDI IOLE F 2006 F.V.P. 600 42 25 34 4 22 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 34 32 43
36 8121 CHILOVI AMEDEO 2006 F.V.R. 626 17 13 16 24 14 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 74 19 85
37 8080 GROSSO GABRIELE 2006 C.V.G. 639 29 40 38 10 8 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 72 45 33
38 8679 CARDELLINI AUGUSTO 2006 F.V.R. 643 47 39 33 26 19 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 36 31 48
39 8575 LONCRINI MARTINO 2007 F.V.M. 656 91 91 91 21 26 (91) (91) (91) 13 31 17 20 85 85 85
40 8505 PORTA MARCO 2005 F.V.P. 657 9 11 11 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 37 11 32
41 7655 SCALMANA PIERPAOLO 2006 C.V.G. 675 91 91 91 31 34 (91) (91) (91) 35 48 27 29 64 85 49
42 7022 RAPUZZI PAOLO 2006 C.V.G. 682 35 45 41 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 48 34 25 48 54 85 85
43 5950 MANCONI GIUSEPPE C.V.T.M. 688 53 53 53 36 38 91 91 91 48 38 48 48 (91) (91) (91)
44 7707 AVANZINI ANNA F2007 C.N.Ba. 689 37 46 39 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 28 48 48 30 61 85 85
45 7083 SAITA ALICE F 2006 C.N.Ba. 715 22 53 35 14 27 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 79 36 85
46 805 BONIZZONI  WALTER 2006 S.C.G.S. 720 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 20 23 16 21 15 85 85
47 8514 DEASMUNDIS MANUEL 2007 F.V.R. 721 28 32 26 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 8 34 47
48 8523 CESANA MATTIA F.V.R. 732 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 1 1 1 1 (91) (91) (91)
49 7688 BONALANA FEDERICO 2007 C.V.T. 747 53 34 53 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 38 13 10
50 7748 VALERIO BENEDETTA F 2005 S.C.G.S. 757 21 30 27 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 51 38 44
51 718 CADEI RICCARDO C.V.T.M. 792 48 53 53 91 91 91 91 91 48 39 48 48 (91) (91) (91)
52 8889 BARTOLOZZI GIULIA F 2006 S.C.G.S. 795 26 16 20 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 52 85 50
53 723 BADUINO GIACOMO F.V.D. 800 38 29 30 35 31 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91)
54 8181 AVOLIO PETER F.V.R. 806 45 38 53 34 33 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 69 85 85
55 7776 PODAVINI ELENA F 2006 S.C.G.S. 811 53 20 53 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 57 46 36
56 8571 FURIOLI RAOUL F.V.M. 823 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 15 24 28 28 (91) (91) (91)
57 863 FLORES CECCHIN LUZ F F.V.P. 828 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 31 17 26 26 (91) (91) (91)
58 6289 VIDALI ZENO C.N.Ba. 841 91 91 91 91 91 7 8 7 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91)
59 8361 SCIBINICO EDOARDO 2005 C.N.Ba. 841 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 27 33 48 27 81 85 85
60 5513 ROSSI LORENZO S.C.G.S. 854 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 34 21 23 48 (91) (91) (91)
61 8491 DUSATTI FILIPPO F.V.R. 865 12 9 25 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91)
62 8708 BONALANA GIORGIA F 2005 C.V.T. 866 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 33 3 11
63 8638 ZENATO VITTORIA F 2006 F.V.P. 876 43 41 36 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 40 85 85
64 5473 LORENZO ROSSI S.C.G.S. 881 13 18 31 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91)
65 5690 ALBINI JACOPO C.V.G. 900 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 48 28 48 48 (91) (91) (91)
66 5028 AROSIO FRANCESCO C.V.G. 900 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 36 40 48 48 (91) (91) (91)
67 7686 BRIGHENTI EDOARDO 2005 F.V.M. 905 91 91 91 19 37 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 42 85 85
68 CAPELLI  FRANCESCO F.V.D. 907 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 48 35 48 48 (91) (91) (91)
69 8187 SIMEONE CHIARA F F.V.R. 908 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 48 16 25
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70 646 AROSIO GIOVANNI C.V.G. 908 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 48 36 48 48 (91) (91) (91)
71 8181 MORESCHI GRETA F 2005 F.V.R. 920 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 28 27 46

5691 VICENTINI ALESSIO C.V.G. 920 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 48 48 48 48 (91) (91) (91)
6538 VICENTINI ANNALISA C.V.G. 920 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 48 48 48 48 (91) (91) (91)
7410 CAPELLI ANGELICA F.V.D. 920 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 48 48 48 48 (91) (91) (91)
6774 FORMENTINI ARIANNA F.V.D. 920 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 48 48 48 48 (91) (91) (91)

76 LORENZI CHIARA C.N.Ba. 932 91 91 91 11 11 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91)
77 7422 DE EHRENSTE LILLIANA F.V.R. 939 36 42 42 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91)
78 7938 RAYAN EL HADDADI 949 39 47 44 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91)
79 8818 GAIOTTO DAVIDE 2006 C.V.T. 962 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 43 85 15
80 7755 EL HADDADI RAYENE 2007 C.V.T. 1014 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 70 85 40
81 7975 FRAVEZZI GINEVRA F 2007 C.V.A. 1017 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 65 48 85
82 7938 CASSISA GIOVANNI 2007 C.V.T. 1039 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 50 85 85
83 8334 ROSSETTINI COSTANZA F 2006 C.N.Br. 1042 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 53 85 85
84 8570 MICHELOTTI RICCARDO 2007 C.V.A. 1048 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 59 85 85
85 5513 ALBERTI MARCO 2006 S.C.G.S. 1055 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 66 85 85
86 7974 VACCARO ALBERTO 2005 S.C.G.S. 1057 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 68 85 85
87 7528 CONTI BEATRICE F 2006 C.V.A. 1060 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 71 85 85
88 8864 MAFFEI ARENA F 2006 C.V.A. 1066 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 77 85 85
89 8868 NICOLODI THRISTAN 2007 C.V.A. 1067 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 78 85 85
90 7184 PERINI MASSIMO 2006 C.V.T.M. 1074 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 (91) (91) (91) 85 85 85
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6888 DORIO LEONARDO 2006 329
7311 BRANGANTINI CAROLA 2007 346
8634 BARTOLI  ALESSANDRO 2002 74
8850 BARTOLI  LORENZO 2204 80
7235 SIMONCELLI  LEONARDO 2005 139
7612 LEGNANI LUDOVICO 2006 365
7412 BIZA NIKE 2003 120
237 PETRENKO DANIEL 274

7999 TUCI COSIMO 2005 258
855 SCORRANO VANESSA 2005 262

8319 SEMINO CLARA 2003 163
8638 MONTRESOR  ANNA 2003 284
8089 FRANCESCHINI MARCO 2006 262
8182 PRANDI ELENA 2005 275
8777 CAMPISI FILIPPO 2003 185
8524 BOCCUNI TOMMASO 2003 313
8625 PREDARI LORENZO 2005 40
8433 MARCHESINI ZENO 2005 149
8551 PALANTI ALESSIA 2003 501
8802 LOMBARDI GIORDANO 2004 559
8873 BERTI PIETRO 2006 412
7937 VADAGNINI LEONARDO 2005 548
7975 MODENA NICOLO 2003 399
7976 FOSSATO NICOLO 2004 408
805 BONIZZONI  WALTER 2006 720

7748 VALERIO BENEDETTA 2005 757
8051 BALDUSSI  ALESSANDRO 2003 471
8146 LARCHER FABIO 524
7688 BONALANA FEDERICO 2007 747
8708 BONALANA GIORGIA 2005 866
8007 RIZZARDI CARLOTA 2004 543
8666 BOLZONELLA GAIA 2004 571
7447 CODEGHINI DAVIDE 2005 195
5950 MANCONI GIUSEPPE 688
7604 BERTOLA MARCO 2004 289

N.P.
8171 CHIMINI PIETRO 2005 115
8635 SANTI GIOVANNI 2005 191

N.P.
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.

6831 MURARA  EMANUELE 2003 223
7317 VEZZOLI GIULIA 2004 390

N.P.
N.P.

7661 D'URSO DANIEL 604
8200 VIGNOZZI  DANIELE 607
7975 FRAVEZZI GINEVRA 2007 1017
8570 MICHELOTTI RICCARDO 2007 1048

N.P.
N.P.
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